

PC 33/18
UMA KAILA Vs. STATE

11.07.2022

Present: Sh. Vivek Sharma, ld. counsels for petitioners.
Sh. Harish Tyagi, ld. proxy counsel for respondent no.3.

At joint request, put up for arguments on the application
u/o XIII Rule 1 CPC on **03.11.2022**.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East), KKD Court, Delhi/11.07.2022