

PC 33/18
UMA KAILA
Vs.
STATE

01.05.2023

Present : Mr. Vivek Sharma, Ld. Counsel for petitioners.
Mr. KVS Gupta, Ld. Counsel for respondent no.3.

Adjournment sought on behalf of both the parties.

At joint request, put up for purpose fixed on
03.08.2023.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/01.05.2023